JUMP

STARTER
AIR INFLATOR
Two in One
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LED Light

LED Light Switch

Power Button

BAR/PSI Unit Switch Button

Display

JUMP STARTER

Technical Specifications

JA300

45Wh

12V

800A

1500A

10~150 psi

+2psi

USB-C 5V/3A, 9V/2A
USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A
Red(+), Black(-)

0°C to 45°C

-20°C to 50°C

-20°C to 50°C

>1000 cycles in good condition
3 to 6.5 Hours

Up to Gasoline 7L /
Diesel 4 5L

254*142*103mm

1.75kg
UL FCC CE RoHS UN38.3
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EC8 Starting Port
Air Inflator Output Port

The Button for Presetting Tire Pressure
Air Inflator Start-stop Button
Type-C Charge Port / USB-A Discharge Port

AIR INFLATOR

JA301

74Wh

12V

1000A

2000A

10~150 psi

12psi

USB-C 5V/3A, 9V/2A
USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A
Red(+), Black(-)

0°C to 45°C

-20°C to 50°C

-20°C to 50°C

=1000 cycles in good condition

4 to 7.5 Hours

Up to Gasoline 8L /
Diesel 6L

254*142*103mm
1.77kg
UL FCC CE RoHS UN38.3

JA302

76Wh

12V

1200A

2500A

10~150 psi

+2psi

USB-C 5V/3A, 9V/2A
USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A
Red(+), Black(-)

0°C to 45°C

-20°Cto 50°C

-20°C to 50°C

>1000 cycles in good condition

4.5 to 8 Hours

Up to Gasoline 8.5L /
Diesel 6.5L

254*142*103mm
1.85kg
UL FCC CE RoHS UN38.3



12V Jump Starter

Test your car battery’ s voltage even in emergency situations,
and jumpstart your car reliably.

Utilizing Grepow’ s high-quality batteries, this jump starter
ensures reliability, safety, and power! Operation is efficient with
the one-button push, and the BMS allows for a safer product.

Air Inflator

Portable air inflator without too many extra parts.
Ability to inflate from 10psi up to 150psi.
Great capacity and endurance: fill up at least 5 tires!

LED Flashlight | x;‘fgx 1

Up to 160 degree ultra wide angle with 300 lumens of
brightness. It supports lighting/strobe/SQOS different modes .

Power Bank

Charge your devices on-the-go with the built-in USB port
that meets the needs of a variety of devices.



