



- 1 LED Light
- 2 LED Light Switch
- 3 Power Button
- BAR/PSI Unit Switch Button
- ⑤ Display

- 6 The Button for Presetting Tire Pressure
- ② Air Inflator Start-stop Button
- ® Type-C Charge Port / USB-A Discharge Port
- 9 EC8 Starting Port
- 10 Air Inflator Output Port

JUMP STARTER & AIR INFLATOR

Technical Specifications			
Model Number	JA300	JA301	JA302
Battery Capacity	45Wh	74Wh	76Wh
Starting Voltage	12V	12V	12V
Starting Current	800A	1000A	1200A
Peak Current	1500A	2000A	2500A
Pressure Range	10~150 psi	10~150 psi	10~150 psi
Sensor Accuracy	±2psi	±2psi	±2psi
Input	USB-C 5V/3A, 9V/2A	USB-C 5V/3A, 9V/2A	USB-C 5V/3A, 9V/2A
Output	USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A	USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A	USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A
Polarity	Red(+), Black(-)	Red(+), Black(-)	Red(+), Black(-)
Charging Temp	0°C to 45°C	0°C to 45°C	0℃ to 45℃
Operating Temp	-20℃ to 50℃	-20℃ to 50℃	-20℃to 50℃
Storage Temp	-20℃ to 50℃	-20℃ to 50℃	-20℃ to 50℃
Battery Life	>1000 cycles in good condition	>1000 cycles in good condition	>1000 cycles in good condition
Charging Time	3 to 6.5 Hours	4 to 7.5 Hours	4.5 to 8 Hours
Suitable Engine Displacement	Up to Gasoline 7L / Diesel 4.5L	Up to Gasoline 8L / Diesel 6L	Up to Gasoline 8.5L / Diesel 6.5L
Dimension	254*142*103mm	254*142*103mm	254*142*103mm
Net Weight	1.75kg	1.77kg	1.85kg
Certification	UL FCC CE RoHS UN38.3	UL FCC CE RoHS UN38.3	UL FCC CE RoHS UN38.3

12V Jump Starter

Test your car battery's voltage even in emergency situations, and jumpstart your car reliably.

Utilizing Grepow's high-quality batteries, this jump starter ensures reliability, safety, and power! Operation is efficient with the one-button push, and the BMS allows for a safer product.











Air Inflator

Portable air inflator without too many extra parts.

Ability to inflate from 10psi up to 150psi.

Great capacity and endurance: fill up at least 5 tires!









690